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T

Junior Varsity

Name
Emerson
Coleman
Ashleigh
Fourstar-
McCurdy
Kyra
Harding
Brynn
Lauder
Lauren
Lauder
Jayli Lewis
Jenna
Manske
Makenna
Marshall
Megan
Nickle
Madie
Niemann
Emerson
O'Donnell
Ally Page
Stella Pham
Ruby Shaw
Gabi
Swanson
May
Ugaldea

Height

Position

Lewis and Clark
Spring Sports - 2023
Junior Varsity Girls Golf

Year

9

10

12

10

11
9
10

10

9

11

10

10
10
9

10

9

Head Coach
Michelle Grafos

Assistants
Monica Lindberg
Sarah McGinn

JV Head Coach
Katrina Bech

Athletic Trainer
Logan Sumner

Superintendent
Adam Swinyard

Principal
Ivan Corley

Asst Principal
Theresa Meyer
Phil High-Edward
Keoni Dang
Brandon Bouge

Athletic Director
Dave Hughes

Principal Assistant
Rachel Glines

Official GSL Sponsors:

GREATER SPOKANE LEAGUE.




